INS. CASE OWNER	e (Cay Gay	CC 4/ LCR 180	11966,	K WOBY LKK	
	Jean			/	1 /
Surveyor.	KSC	DOI: 3 2	2018	Date / Time : 2	17/2018
00004700				Registered in Merimen	2/1/2018
Pre-assign / CCU	/FTE	MO2 T		309119528	1.51
Insured Vehicle No	, LIT	1283 J	Claim No.	: 21-11-15-18	120
Name of Insured	LCRF	PIL	Policy No.	09999941	320
Insured Tel No.		1111	DOLLARS HARRY	. Honda (1	hurtle Hybrid
		HP: D.O.A: 29 1 18	Make / Model	1	
Excess Sec II :SS	- 21		Place of Accide	ii Cong v	CI MALEY.
Is driver the owner	MILET DES	Nature of Accident		0	
If NO, Driver Nar	7			TYES / NO ; TP GIA RE	
Driver Tel	No. :	(V/L: YES / NO.)	Insured Liability	% Final?	Yes/No
586 777	33				
INSRS	INSRS	1	INSRS		NSRS:
WSP. Commelle	WSP:		WSP:	Cr.	VSP:
Tel: Liability:	Vens Liabilit	H H	Tel: Liability:	D D	el: iability:
RMKS:	RMKS	114 -17	RMKS:	W -W	MKS:
Date/Time	I MANAGEMENT		Allectricals.		110727
Date Time	(166 333) 7- X:			STAGE	DATE/PIC
8/3		41.00-2-11. 22		Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE/FIG
Miller	2 M 1182 - 0 4/1	Elany Joseph Har	1111111111	Non-Reporting for (2nd):	
				Non-Reporting ltr (Final) Notification ltr (if non-pickup	0
	1			Call OI \ II/7	7-6
11/2/18	Email letter to	02		Cather must be to come for the	/IM/
				Documentation Check List:	
				Notification hr (if non-pickup	
				After call ltr to Ol: Authorisation To Act:	_
				Release Voucher	
				Final Repair Bill:	/
				Car Rental Invoice	
	DECENTED A	0.000		Towing Invoice	
	RECEIVEDO	SEP 2018		LTA / GIA : Medical Hill:	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction	
				LOD	7
				Payment Breakdown Form	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos.	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	S\$ (days) Reduction:	56	Email [Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 3/9/18	Confirm with U(u -		Email Call	
Final Liability:	% LOO (Agreed/	Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 7		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Repair Cost:	ss 5350.00				
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ 500-00 (\$100 x	days)		a folialis	751/151
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ (5 x	days)		n Hal	19
LOR only LOU only	LOR+LOU L	OR + LOI Tick only on	:]	31	1.0
GIA/LTA Search	S\$ 7.45				w 50 4200 100 002 5544 1
Medical: Disbursement	SS	(a.s. Tour to know to		Claim status: Normal/Re Report Format:	ject/Private Settle
Legal Cost	SS	(e.g. Tow/ Independe		Survey fee.	
Tetal:	24-15 97-28	Global Sum SS:			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Catt	
Payee 1:	24.17882 22	Name 1: Complete Vm	s Pte Ltd		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$	Name 3:			

terring	LCR	MENT	
~	ASSIGN	0	- 0 01
m. Date:	₩ 30CPD £0	No JBG T	7727 Yr Regn: 01 07
timated Cost:	Тур	e M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / V	an / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
TP WS TP RES OD RES EVA INV	MV	Truck / Trailer or	90
Inspect Vehicle No. SB	6 7772 Ma	ke Bnn	523; 289;
Workshop m/s Comp lete	Vms co	iour M. Dei	L A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
		Reading 9957	Z T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
sured:		g/No	
licy No.	C/f	No: WBA;	NE 32050cm 756
aims No.	Ge	n. Cond. Food Fair / Poor	/ Burnt
m Insured: Excess:	Str	ering: Inover Jammed / L	eaked / Burnt or
Client's Record)	Bri	ske: Inorder/Jammed/L	eaked / Burnt or
ske of Veh:	Mo		Rim or
		re Size: F:	245/40ZR18
after yam		R:	- 7 - 0 - 0 - 0
(Policy Condition) emark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S BS		/ LIZA / MIC / OHTSU PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.		OYO/YOKO or	/ LIZA / MIC / OH / SOM /
OF THE PARTY OF TH			
I. or Market Value.		ont 7	Rear
Che Cheuraite dune		Bal × mm	R/Bal # mm
H I DA SWOOT	10.000000000000000000000000000000000000	Bal. + mm	L/Bal. 7 mm
a rioponos	- 100 ×	OA 29/6/18	D.O.I. 3/7/18
m Sum; 127 ≥0 % 3 Val.		irvey held at	
A I REV I REP. I 24 HRS	De	es. of Damages : Frt Rear	/ O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
	Vehicle: IN / OUT		
ate: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction		The U/C / Chassis frame	/ Body Structure affected due to collision
4/7 File posito Cara		5 Working days	
			(Lifoy: \$ POZ!
te/Time, File Pass 107 : Prefi. Repo	ort Day	rs Of Repair:	
	ort Res	survey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee
: Final Repo	_	_	Transportalini
			The second secon
	Add Fee:	Site Insp 15	15+R531
ahe/Tune, File Return to?	Add Fee:	Interview (\$) Phila
eport Format :	Add Fee:		



COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD The Premier One-Stop Vehicle Accident Claims Centre 176 Sin Ming Drive, #03-14, Sin Ming Autocare Complex, Singapore 575721 (Tel) 6455 0012 (Fax) 6554 0012 (Web) www.completevms.com.sg

Not Nothaik!

CISy 87

Resny Afte Paint

Date: 03/07/2018

Vehicle Num.: SBG7772Z

Make/Model: BMW 5231-2007

Chassis/Eng#: WBANE32050CM75600/05156343N52

Accident Date: 29/06/2018

Claim No.:

Paference:

YEUNG WAI CHUNG, HENRY 2 BLOXHOME DRIVE SINGAPORE 559698

Attention: THE OWNER Contact: 98196810

Unit Price S/N Quantity Particular Amount S\$ Bu 1,652.05 C NETT ITEMS: REAR BUMPER M5 SPORT 569.05 7 2. REAR BUMPER BEAM 3. REAR BUMPER INSIDE PART 151.20 7 881.20 7 4. REAR REVERSE SENSOR 220.30 5. REAR REVERSE SENSOR HOLDER 29.00 116.00 331.00 X 6. 2 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER 165.50 7. REAR BUMPER SPONGE 223.00 7 8. 860.95 9 1 REAR END PANEL 208.25 X 9. 1 REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH Bul 12 2,231.45 -10. **BOOT LID** 1 11. 1 BOOT LID INNER LOCK 199.05 X Mec 69.05 -12. 1 **BMW LOGO** 13. 523 I EMBLEM 1 69.05 14. REAR EXHAUST PIPE 1,373,50 2 REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING 15. 75.40 150.80 Nett Total S\$: 9.085.60 5.00% Discount S\$: 454.28 8.631.32 LABOUR: 100.00 301 RUST PROOFING TREATMENT 120.00 Por CHANGE REVERSE SENSOR, DIAGNOSE AND RESETTING SPRAY PAINT DAMAGED AREA AFFECTED 1,100.00 6001 TO CUT OFF REAR END PANEL, KNOCK AND STRAIGHTEN REAR CHASSIS FRAME AND CHANGE ALL NECESSARY PARTS 1,100.00 Labour Total S\$: 2,420.00 SingDollars: Eleven Thousand Fifty-One & Cents Thirty-Two Only

COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD

This is only an estimate bases on our preliminary inspection and does not cover additional pane and hisbour time which, ed and may be required after the work has begun

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

Total S\$:

11,051.32

========

No illegal modification(s) is allowed

pproval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

- Pre repair inspection request - SBG7772Z VS SLH1283J (OI) DOA 29/06/2018

To ASSIGNMENTS BLKKALITO COM, Admin-a@Nkauto.com

Tan, Lify (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY, Kaur, Ballit, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kessim, Noor Manesa, Md Ishak, Mohd Imran, Lim, Sheng Yang, Supramaniam, Darshene, Mitnoosingh, Asshweenpestaur, A De: Sent. 2/7/2018 9:40:50 AM Attachments | East231.cf

Please refer to the enclosed request from Complete VMS PTE LTD.

Claim no

: 30911952815G003

Case Owner KHOO KAY ENG

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know

Kindly assist to assign Kenneth Kong as Single Joint Expert as requested.

10:48am@ 02/07/2018 vehicle not In person @ Littui

Thank you.

Regards.

Yoke Shi @ Ashley

AIG

Claim Adjuster II. Singapore FNOL. Craims Operations – Auto

Shared Services - Malaysia / Global Business Services

AIG Shared Services (M) Son End (887191-D)

Menara Worldwide, Level 12, 198 Jolan Busil Breang, 55100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Tel +6 03:2719:6000 | Ext 1012102

yokeshi chanifbaig com i www.aig.com

From: Gan Li Hui [mailto:lihui@completevms.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, July 02, 2018 9:26 AM

Te: Chan, Yoke Shi

Cc: Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Batjet; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Lim, Sheng Yang; Supramaniam, Dershene; Mithoosingh,

Subject: Re: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SCH1283J AND SBG7772Z ON 29/06/2018

Without Prejudice

Dear OIC.

Please arrange Mr Kenneth Kong (LKK) to conduct survey.

Thank you & Best Regards, Gan Li Hui (Ms) Complete VMS PTE LTD Tel: 6455 0012 Fax: 6554 0012 Black 176 Sin Ming Drive, #03-14 Sin Ming Autocore Complex, Singapore 575721

On 2 July 2018 at 08:41, Chan, Yoke Shi yokeshi.chan@aig.com> wrote: Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: 5BG7772Z

Our Reference

: 3091195281SG003

Dear Sir/Madam.

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pro-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
Ken Wong	AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Kumar Uthaya	AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Fong Soon Yee	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pie Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
	Priority Services

Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formiteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thank you.

Regards.

Yoke Stil @ Ashley AIG Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto. Shared Services - Malaysis | Global Business Services

AIG Shared Services (M) Sdn Bhd (887191-D) Menoru Worldwide, Level 12, 198 Jajan Bukit Bintang, 55100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysta Tei +6 03 2719 6000 | Ext 1012102

yokeshi chani@aig.com / www.aig.com

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

IMPORTANT NOTICE.
The information is the email (and any attachments) is confidential, if you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in arror, please immediately notify me by "Repty" command and permanently defets the original and any copies or promouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other international Group, inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severely, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

0

1

ŧ



COMPLETE VMS PTELTO The Premier One-Stop Vehicle Accident Claims Centre 176 Sin Ming Drive, #03-14, Sin Ming Autocare Complex, Singapore 575721 (Tel) 6455 0012 (Pax) 6554 0012 (Web) www.completevms.com.ag

CALIFORNIA STATE OF THE PARTY O

NOTICE OF ACCIDENT

BY FAX 6835 7416 ONLY

: SLH1283J : SBG7772Z Your Ref

Our Ref

29th June 2018

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#07-16 Chartis Building Singapore 079120 78 Shenton Way

Attention: Motor Claim Department

Dear Sir,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SBG7772Z AND SLH1283J ON 29/6/2018 ALONG TRAFFIC JUNCTION OF AMIK AVE 1 / LORONG CHUAN AT ABOUT 14:15 HRS.

We act for YEUNG WAI CHUNG, HENRY owner of vehicle no. SBG7772Z with instruction to repair the vehicle.

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at:-

Complete VMS Pte Ltd 176, Sin Ming Drive,

#03-14.

Singapore 575721 Ms Lily / Li Hui (Tel: 6455 0012)

Contact person

lihui@completevms.com.sg

If you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday, the said workshop will commence repairs thereafter without further reference to you. Please note that there will also be a storage charge of \$60 per day on the 2 day notice period commencing from the date of this letter.

Your Faithfully

らかから

Complete VMS Pte Ltd

Please acknowledge :-

Appointed Surveyor:

Date & Time:



COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD The Premier One-Stop Vehicle Accident Claims Centre
176 Sin Ming Drive, #03-14 / 07, Sin Ming Autocare Complex, Singapore 575721
Tel: 6455 0012 | Fax: 6554 0012 | Email: main@completevms.com.sg
Web: www.completevms.com.sg | Social: www.fb.com/completevms

Your Ref: SLH1283J

Our Ref : TPDS18071 - SBG7772Z

18th July 2018

By Postage

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 Shenton Way #07-16 Charitis Building Singapore 079120

Attention: Motor Claims Department

Dear OIC,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE: SBG7772Z AND SLH1283J ALONG TRAFFIC JUNCTION OF ANG MO KIO AVE 1/LOR CHUAN ON 29/06/2018

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no. SBG7772Z, which is involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle SLH1283J. The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

1	Cost of Repair	S\$	5,350.00	(inclusive GST)
2	5Days Loss of USE @ \$150	S\$	750.00	
3	LTA search fee	S\$	7.45	
		SS	6,107.45	_

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:-

- a. GIA Report
- b. Proforma invoice
- c. LTA search fee

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you Yours Faithfull

Chiu Siong Lim

6455/g012V For Complete VMS Pte Ltd

Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From: Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 11 July, 2018 11:37 AM

To: 'eyap@lioncityrentals.com.sg'; 'insurance@lioncityrentals.com.sg'

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLH 1283J AND SBG 7772Z ON 29/06/2018

Our Ref: CC4/LCR18011966/Kwa3

11 July 2018

LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLH 1283J AND SBG 7772Z ON 29/06/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-8625 | email: <u>Vivianlau@lkkauto.com</u>] fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) To: Complete VMS Pte Ltd 176, Sin Ming Drive, #03-14, Sin Ming Autocare Complex Singapore 575721

Email:

	LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION
RE:	ACCIDENT BETWEEN SBG 77722 SLH 1283 (Vehicle Numbers) ON 29 1 2018 (Date of Accident) AT Truffic Sunction of Amk Av. 1 Lovenz Chinan
1.	I/We, the owner of vehicle no. SBG77722 hereby appoint you to act for me to repair and recover damages sustained to my vehicle in the above accident from the third party driver and / or his / her insurers.
2.	In this respect, I/We have authorized you to repair, correspond, negotiate and settle on my behalf, all claims against the parties involved in the subject accident. All final financial awards in my favor pertaining to the subject accident claim are to be paid to Complete VMS Pte Ltd.
3.	By way of this Letter of Authorization, I/We also further authorized you to sign all Discharge Vouchers and any other related documents in settlement of the subject accident claims. I/We hereby undertake to ratify and reaffirm such signing of Discharge Vouchers and/or documents from any third party insurers by us.
	During the settlement process with the third party insurers / drivers, you may act fully on my behalf and all negotiations and correspondences given by you to the third party insurers / driver are as if given directly from me. With regards to the settlement of the above subject accident claim, I/We agree and undertake to ratify all correspondences and negotiations given by you to the third party insurers / driver and further agree and undertake to be bound by all acts performed or carded out by you.
5.	I/We understand that should the subject accident claims fail or not able to reach an amicably settlement with the third party insurers or driver, I/We will have to appointed a solicitors by way of signing a warrant to act in present of the appointed solicitor to further pursue the matter and to commence legal proceedings in Court in my/our name against the third party driver and/or his employers (if applicable). I/We further agrees that should I/We fails or disagrees to appoint a solicitors at that stage, I/We shall be fully liable for all costs incurred to you until that point of time.
6	I/We further confirm my/our understanding that I/We shall render my/our full co-operation pertaining to the settlement of the subject accident and method of repair adopted shall be in accordance to the standard practices of the industry and will be at the full discretion of you.
7	I/We hereby agree that upon settlement of the above subject accident claim, I/We are required to sign Discharge Voucher/s issued by the third party insurers. After which all settlement monies shall be used to settle all costs and fee incurred to carry out the above subject accident repairs and claims. This settlement monies shall constitute a full discharge of your payment obligation to us.
8	 Any indemnity / discharge voucher signed by the workshop is without prejudice to my rights to claim for compensation for my personal injury (if any). Complete VMS Pte Ltd is only authorized to negoitate and finalized with Third Party for my property damages
Signa	Witness's Name & Signature
Nam	Yeung Wai Chung Henry
Date	
	Company Stamp (if applicable) :

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG ASIA PACIFIC-EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"We/I, COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD (the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD ("name of surveyor") with respect to the amount claimed for \$\subseteq \subseteq \subs

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 03/07/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner YEUNG WAI CHUNG HENRY (the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SBG 7772Z make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SBG 7772Z (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 05 (day) of Sept. (month) 2018 (year)

Signed by AIG appointed surveyor

Chopped & Signed by "the workshop"

This indemnity is signed without prejudice to my rights to claim for compensation for my personal injury.

COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD





AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120

Tax Invoice: VM013680

Invoice Date: 05/09/2018 Vehicle Num.: SBG7772Z Make/Model: BMW 523I

Mileage(Km): POWO/RO#: Ref./Remark:

S/N Quantity

Particular

Unit Price

Amount S\$

COST OF REPAIR AS AGREED AT

5,000.00

SingDollars : Five Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Only

Total S\$: GST S\$ 5,000.00

Amount Due S\$:

350.00 5.350.00

Terms: 30 Days

COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

29 Jun 2018 / 15:56:13

Receipt Date/Time: 29 Jun 2018 / 15:56:13

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180629-001473

Previ	ous Receipt No. :				
S/N	Item Description/		Amount	GST	Amount
	Business Transaction Reference		Before	Amount	After GST
	No.		GST (S\$)	(S\$)	(S\$)
Resi	ult of Insurance Enquiry - SLH1283J				
As a	29 Jun 2018/00:00:01				
Insu	rance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURA	NCE PTE, LTD.			
1	Insurance Enquiry - SLH1283J			***	
	Enquiry Fee 20180629155511272003		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		2000000000005909	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
		Total			7,45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7,45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj S	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	03 Jul 2018 Edit Reg		02 Jul 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$5,000.00 Edit Estimates	4 300	,000.00 w Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
	Main	∏ R	eference	Claim t	etails		Documents	•	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER D	ETAILS				Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	LCRF PTE	LTD, Co. Reg. N	io.: 201624597K			# - T. H. H. H. H.				
Main Claimant:	YEUNG W	AI CHUNG HENR	Y, ID: S687390	В						
Vehicle Re No.:	SBG777	SBG7772Z Date of Loss: 29/06/2018 00:00 - :59 [137 Months and 2 Days From LTA Reg Date (Ma				ate (Man Yr)				
Claim Type	TP / 309	91195281SG		Policy	/Cover No.:					
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SLH1283	1		Policy (Clair	No. nant):	M1700350431701				
				Exces					aurutys -	
Repairer:			HQ) 176 Sin Ming							
Handling Insurer:	Eng.Khoo	Pacific Insurance Baig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419	-3000	[Handled t	y Khoo, Kay-Eng	- 6419 102	6] Kay-	
Claimant's Insurer:	Direct As	ia Insurance (Si	ngapore) Pte Ltd	(HQ) - Tel: 65322	888					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [Hand	led by K	ENNETH K	ONG] [Final I	Rpt due 11	/07/2018]	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Co	npose Case Ma	
 AIG_SG 	(03/07/2018)	Request To Upl	oad TP GIA Repo	rt						
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	iks=				/iew All	Search Tasks C	reate New Ta	sk Comple	
Due Dat		Type Task	Group Subje	ct Handler	Assign	ed By	Completed On	Create		

Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SBG7772Z (3091195281SG)

[SLH1283J]

TP

YEUNG WAI CHUNG HENRY
Jun 29 2018 12:00AM

[LCRF PTE LTD]

COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD

nt	load Documents U	pload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	View	View in Brow	ser v
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per s	page ~	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per s	page 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	05/09/18 12:33	General View	0	Load JPG	120
2	05/09/18 12:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	05/09/18 12:33	General View	0	Load JPG	2
4	05/09/18 12:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	05/09/18 12:33	General View	0	Load JPG	~
6	05/09/18 12:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	05/09/18 12:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	05/09/18 12:33	General View	0	Load JPG	2
9	05/09/18 12:33	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	05/09/18 12:33	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
11	05/09/18 12:33	General View	0	Load JPG	8
12	05/09/18 12:33	General View	0	Load JPG	A
13	05/09/18 12:33	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
14	05/09/18 12:33	General View	9	Load 3PG	8
15	05/09/18 12:33	General View	0	Load JPG	<u>A</u>
16	05/09/18 12:33			SOURCE INTOR	
10	95/99/16 12:33	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age 🔽	V
Na	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	_
1	02/07/18 14:54	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO AIG DD 02.07.2018	9	Load PDF	
2	02/07/18 14:54	NOTIFICATION FROM WORKSHOP	0	Load TIF	
3	02/07/18 14:54	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 2.7.2018	0	Load PDF	
4	04/07/18 18:05	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
5	04/07/18 18:05	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
6	19/09/18 10:42	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
7	19/09/18 10:42	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
В	19/09/18 10:42	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
9	19/09/18 10:42	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
10	19/09/18 10:42	LETTER TO 01	0	Load PDF	
No:	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	03/07/18 16:02	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print

Page 2 of 2

NUMBER OF THE ADMINISTRATION OF THE WARRENCH O	
ur Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	,

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TE.	0.14		
	-111		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLH1283J (Insd veh)		Model:	BMW 523I 2.5 (A)		
	SBG7772Z (TP veh) 29/06/2018		_			
Date of Accident:						
Global Sum Settler	nent : I 1 Yes		[X] No			
Repair Estimate	1 1 100	: \$	12,300.63			
Final Repair Cost		: \$	5,350.00			
Loss of Use		: \$	500.00	5.00 days at \$100.00 per day		
Rental (if any)		: \$	0.00	days		
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: 8	7.45	and a		
Others:		: \$	0.00			
5.11(51)55		: \$	9.00			
Final Settlement Su	m	: \$	5,857.45			
is Third Party World below)	kshop GIA Registere	d? [] YES [X] NO (Kindly indicate		
A) For Non GIA R	egistered Workshop		Agreed Liability			
B) For GIA Regist	tered Workshop:		-	e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:		
100000000000000000000000000000000000000		or chain o		ses where BOLA does not apply.		
Remarks				and a decided apply.		
	n: Payee's Breakdov	vn				
COMPLETE V	MS PTE LTD		: \$	5,857.45		
2)			: \$			
3)			:\$			
3)	LEE KHANG MIN					
LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date			

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co Reg No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/LCR18011966/KWA3Q2

Date:

19/09/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994820

Claimant Vehicle

SBG7772Z

Insured Vehicle No:

SLH1283J

No: Date of Loss:

29/06/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 3091195281SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SBG7772Z

Make & Model:

BMW 5231, 2.5 (A)

Engine No:

05156343N52B25AE

Reg. Date: Colour

27/01/2007 (Man. Year: 2006)

Chassis No:

WBANE32050CM75600

Metallic Blue

Odometer:

99577 km

Engine Capacity:

2497 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

245/40Z R18

Rear Tyre Size:

245/40Z R18

Front Left Side:

Pirelli 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

Pirelli 7 mm

Front Right Side:

Pirelli 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

Pirelli 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

92 00 00 00	5,312.07 0.00 1,210.00 0.00	3,763.85 0.00 1,210.00	41.47
00	1,210.00		50.00
00		1,210.00	50.00
	0.00		50.00
	0.00	0.00	
00	0.00	0.00	
92	6,522.07	4,973.85	43.27
	5,000.00	0.00 1,210.00 0.00 0.00	
92	5,000.00	6,495.92	56.51
71	350.00	454.71	56.51
63	5,350.00	6,950.63	56.51
\$)	500.00		
S)	7.45		
S)	5,857.45		
-	92 71 63 (\$) (\$)	71 350.00 63 5,350.00 (\$\$) 500.00 (\$\$) 7.45	71 350.00 454.71 63 5,350.00 6,950.63 (\$\$) 500.00 (\$\$) 7.45

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment

02/07/2018

Date Inspected:

03/07/2018 Inspected At:

COMPLETE VMS PTE LTD (HQ) 176 Sin Ming Drive #03-14 Sin Ming Adjuster Report

Autocare Complex Singapore 575721

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER M5 SPORT	Buckled	1,652.05 FN	*1,472.25 FN
2	1		*REAR BUMPER BEAM	Repair	569.05 FN	*-FN
3	1		*REAR BUMPER INSIDE PART	Cracked	151.20 FN	*151.20 FN
4	4		*REAR REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted (2 PCS ONLY)	881.20 FN	*440.60 FN
5	4		*REAR REVERSE SENSOR HOLDER	Serviceable	116.00 FN	*-FN
6	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Serviceable	331.00 FN	*-FN
7	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Cracked	223.00 FN	*223.00 FN
8	1		*REAR END PANEL	Repair	860.95 FN	*-FN
9	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Serviceable	208.25 FN	*-FN
10	1		*BOOT LID	Buckled / Dented	2,231,45 FN	*1,508.00 FN
11	1		*BOOT LID INNER LOCK	Repair	199.05 FN	*-FN
12	1		*BMW LOGO	Necessary	69.05 FN	*69.05 FN
13	1		*523 I EMBLEM	Necessary	69.05 FN	*69.05 FN
14	1		*REAR EXHAUST PIPE	Bent	1,373.50 FN	*1,373.50 FN
15	2		*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	Serviceable	150.80 FN	*-FN
16	1		*REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER	Dented / Distorted	285.00 FN	*285.00 FN
17 F=Fn	1 inchise	part. N=Nett	*REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER BRACKET ItemDisc.	Repair	183.00 FN	*-FN
		Annio Piothi		Sub Total (S\$)	9,553.60	5,591.65
			- Nett Item Discount	on N Items 5.00/5.00% (S\$)	477.68	279.58
				Total Parts (S\$)	9,075.92	5,312.07

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	RUST PROOFING TREATMENT	New	100.00	30.00
2	CHARGE REVERSE SENSOR , DIAGNOSE AND RESETTING	New	120.00	80.00
3	SPRAY PAINT DAMAGED AREA AFFECTED	New	1,100.00	600.00
4	TO CUT OFF REAR END PANEL ,KNOCK AND STRAIGHTEN REAR CHASSIS FRAME AND CHARGE ALL NECESSARY PARTS	New	1,100.00	500.00
	Gross Labou	ır Cost (S\$)	2,420.00	1,210.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >